B750

BODY
LENGTH

BODY
WIDTH

FULL BODY
LENGTH

SLEEVE
LENGTH

n

XL

n

XL

XL

(7]

XL

245

255
26.5
275

15.5

16.5

17.5

19.5

245

255
26.5
275

6.25

6.5
6.75

0B2100

BODY WIDTH S

FULL BODY
LENGTH

SLEEVE
LENGTH

M

L
XL
2XL

3XL

4XL

XL

2XL
3XL
4XL

(9]

XL

2XL
3XL
4XL

19

21
23
25
27

29

31

29

30

31

32
325
335
345

20

20.5
21
215
22
225
23



